



CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC11413

Reg. Office : 1-5th Floor, Aditraj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Date: 15th February, 2023

To,

Listing Compliances, BSE Limited , P. J. Towers, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL	Listing Compliances, CSE - India , 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie Kolkata - 700001.
---	--

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English and Gujarati Newspaper is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For, Medico Intercontinental Limited

Puneeta Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As stated




PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Office : Vill Beopoor, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA.						
CIN : L15142PB1986PLC008614, Email : partaplisting2017@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED DECEMBER , 2022						
(INR in Lacs except per share data)						
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	7332.96	10437.66	12566.63	42714.25	30202.53
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	1,233.88	1,561.74	1,927.25	4,433.07	1,800.84
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	973.88	1,301.74	1,926.14	3,337.89	1,253.80
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32.02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each)	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation					
	(1) Basic	30.41	40.65	60.15	104.23	39.15
	(2) Diluted	30.41	40.65	60.15	104.23	39.15
(INR in Lacs except per share data)						
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	9,182.92	11,803.89	13,314.92	45,641.94	33,145.06
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	1,043.38	1,380.40	1,775.44	3,805.55	1,307.26
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	783.38	1,120.40	1,774.33	2,752.21	852.08
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32.02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each & 8,00,000 Equity Shares of INR 100/- each)	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation					
	(1) Basic	19.57	27.99	44.33	68.76	21.29
	(2) Diluted	19.57	27.99	44.33	68.76	21.29
Note :						
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31ST December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of www.mseiconline.com and on the Company's website at www.partapdenim.com						
<div> <div>Date : 14.02.2023</div> <div>Place : Kolhapur</div> </div> <div> <div>For Partap Industries Limited</div> <div>Sudarshan Paul Bansal</div> <div>Chairman & Managing Director</div> </div>						

કેન્દ્ર સરકાર નવી પેન્શન યોજના વધુ આકર્ષક બનાવે તેવી શક્યતા

પ્રશાંત સાધુ ખર્ચાળ ઓપીએસ અને સરકારી કર્મચારીઓને કરી શકાય. જ્યારે ઓપીએસ વ્યક્તિના કાર્યકાળ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૪ સુધારા-લક્ષી નવી પેન્શન સરકારી તિજોરી પર વધુ બોજ નિર્ધારિત લાભોની વિભાવના દરમિયાનના યોગદાનમાંથી ખાતરીપૂર્વકના લાભો યોજના (એનપીએસ) વચ્ચે નાખ્યા વિના હાલની સ્કિમમાં પર આધારિત છે, ત્યારે ૬૦ ટકા સંચિત કોર્પસ નિવૃત્તિ સાથે જૂની પેન્શન વ્યવસ્થા મધ્યમ માર્ગે ચાલીને પેન્શન ફેરફાર કરીને એનપીએસ સિદ્ધાંત કે જે એનપીએસને સમયે ઉપાડવાની મંજૂરી છે. (ઓપીએસ) માટેની માગ સુધારાને બચાવવાના માર્ગો હેઠળ લેવામાં આવેલા છેલ્લા નિર્ધારિત કરે છે તે આવા ઉપાડ પણ કરમુક્ત છે. વધવા સાથે કેન્દ્ર અને કેટલીક શોધી રહી છે. એક ચિકિત્સ પગારના લગભગ ૫૦ ટકા વ્યાખ્યાયિત યોગદાન છે. બાકીના ૪૦ ટકા વાર્ષિક રાજ્ય સરકારો નાણાકીય રીતે વિચારવામાં આવી રહ્યો છે કે પરબાંધરીકૃત પેન્શન ઓફર એનપીએસ સ્કિમ હેઠળ રોકાણ કરવામાં આવે છે.

GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED										
CIN : L15142GJ1992PLC018745			Regd. Office : State Highway No. 41, Nr. Sujanpur Patia, Sidhpur, Gujarat - 384151							
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022										
(Rs. In Lakhs)										
Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	212.50	-	471.48	-	1141.78	54560.68	77737.13	227331.85	219697.37	305302.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.12	11.28	217.97	129.77	166.73	470.80	825.00	2362.20	2541.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.12	11.28	217.97	129.77	166.73	470.80	825.00	2362.20	2541.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.37	12.81	178.09	114.65	143.19	340.07	605.28	1816.68	1915.93	2652.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33.49	11.69	181.08	110.91	145.15	341.19	605.09	1815.93	1915.18	2660.68
Equity Share Capital	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	19413.38	-	-	-	-	28413.76
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic :	0.03	0.01	0.18	0.12	0.14	0.34	0.61	1.84	1.94	2.68
Diluted :	0.03	0.01	0.18	0.12	0.14	0.34	0.61	1.84	1.94	2.68
Note : (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on February 14, 2023. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and compny's website on www.gokulgroup.com (3) The above results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.										
Place : Ahmedabad										
Date : 14.02.2023										
For Gokul Refoils & Solvent Limited Dharmendrasinh Rajput, Managing Director (DIN 03050088)										



MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)

Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor,
Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE	CONSOLIDATED								
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,045	4,008	5,389	11,471	12,865	6,085	6,148	7,484	18,087	20,521
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029	293	1,627	1,478	2,412	(178)	(1,552)	464	(3,418)	(809)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029	293	1,627	1,478	2,412	(178)	(1,552)	464	(3,418)	(809)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111	88	1,247	356	4,609	(1,099)	(1,764)	81	(4,550)	1,379
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111	87	1,253	357	4,618	(1,099)	(1,765)	87	(4,549)	1,388
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
(i)	Basic	0.11	0.08	1.20	0.34	4.41	(1.05)	(1.68)	0.08	(4.34)	1.33
(ii)	Diluted	0.11	0.08	1.20	0.34	4.41	(1.05)	(1.68)	0.08	(4.34)	1.33

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
- The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 14, 2023.
- Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.


Anjanee Kumar Lakhotia

Chairman & Managing Director

(DIN 00357695)

Date : 14th February, 2023

Place : New Delhi

 ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED (CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595) Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025 A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in										
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022										
(₹ in Crores except per share data)										
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,194.80	1,201.85	1,016.90	3,319.12	2,185.24	3,122.92			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.06	45.10	22.00	92.38	(119.93)	(109.88)			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.06	45.10	22.00	92.38	(119.93)	(109.88)			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	22.19	28.08	17.63	58.44	(126.46)	(104.08)			
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	22.19	28.08	17.63	58.44	(259.08)	(236.70)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.31	28.91	17.35	61.06	(258.01)	(237.13)			
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	53.12	53.10	52.96	53.12	52.96	52.97			
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						697.28			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)									
Basic : (Rs.)		0.61	1.37	0.48	1.94	(22.59)	(21.90)			
Diluted : (Rs.)		0.61	1.37	0.48	1.94	(22.59)	(21.90)			
Notes:										
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com .										
2. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 which have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.										
Standalone Information:										
Particulars		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income		184.55	180.55	198.25	482.95	414.19	523.45			
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		1.40	9.38	6.54	12.48	12.44	8.88			
Profit/ (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		1.40	9.38	6.54	12.48	12.44	8.88			
Profit/(Loss) after Tax		1.34	9.28	5.41	12.29	10.31	7.44			
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)		(0.12)	(0.19)	(0.02)	(0.36)	(0.06)	(0.43)			
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax		1.22	9.09	5.39	11.93	10.25	7.01			
For Arvind Fashions Limited Shailesh Chaturvedi Managing Director & CEO										
Place: Bangalore Date: February 14, 2023										

Indosolar Limited CIN: L18101DL2005PLC134879 Regd Office: C-12, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi – 110065, India E-mail : manojpatil@waaree.com Website: www.indosolar.com Telefax No : +91 -120 – 4762500					
EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2022					
(Amt. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Period ended	Year Ended
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	20.82	74.37	95.19	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(54.84)	(64.49)	(187.27)	(1,483.91)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(54.84)	(64.49)	1,08,969.84	(12,231.79)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(54.84)	(64.49)	1,08,969.84	(12,231.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(54.84)	(64.49)	1,08,969.84	(12,231.79)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value RS.10/- per share)	4,160.37	4,160.37	4,160.37	37,206.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year.	(1,49,216.15)	(1,49,216.15)	(1,49,216.15)	(1,36,984.36)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended)	(0.09)	(0.11)	179.77	(3.29)
	(a) Basic(in Rs.)	(0.09)	(0.11)	179.77	(3.29)
	(b) Diluted(in Rs.)	(0.09)	(0.11)	179.77	(3.29)

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Result quarter and nine months ended ended December 31, 2022 is available on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

2 The above unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record approved by the Board of Directors as its meeting held on 13th February 2023.

3 The above result are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified by the ministry of Corporate affairs

For IndoSolar Limited
sd/-
Hitesh C. Doshi
DIN: 00293668
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February 2023